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FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL

Monitored
Capacity

(MW)

1 32 4 65 7 109 151413 16

% OF
 LAST
YEAR
(9/10)

% OF
PRO-
GRAM
(4/3)

ACTUAL
SAME

MONTHACTUAL PROGRAM ACTUAL

% OF
LAST
YEAR
(4/5)

% OF
PROGRAM

(9/8)
PROGRAM

ACTUAL
SAME

PERIOD PROGRAM ACTUAL

ACTUAL
SAME

PERIOD

ACTUAL
SAME

MONTH PROGRAM ACTUAL

JUL-2019 JUL-2019

GENERATION (GWH) PLANT LOAD FACTOR (%)

181712118

TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/

Sector /
Stations

Apr 2019 to
Mar 2020

2018-19 2018-19 2018-19 2018-19
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CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 226.61 194.41 116.56118.8645.16 111.83617.00 202.00 112.1848.00 53.68AGARTALA GT

291.00 574.48 491.97 116.77105.46140.03 108.581593.00 557.00 103.14136.00 147.67
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 222.66 210.43 105.81119.6546.71 107.48618.00 185.00 120.3652.00 55.89
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2828.00 236.00 257.24 231.90 109.00 110.93 944.00 1023.75 896.81 108.45 114.15
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 232.58 66.51 349.69197.453.14 77.5094.00 30.00 775.278.00 6.20ANTA CCPP

663.36 88.91 57.05 155.85109.5019.47 164.00191.00 65.00 136.7813.00 21.32AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 813.91 503.75 161.5732.30105.82 48.14798.00 276.00 294.8971.00 34.18DADRI CCPP

431.59 42.15 259.77 16.23169.3024.89 120.40404.00 136.00 30.9935.00 42.14FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 272.99 869.30 31.4037.68244.63 68.271595.00 523.00 52.20135.00 92.17GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 644.20 757.44 85.0599.9188.81 74.561379.00 444.00 145.09119.00 88.73KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.0010.00 4.00 0.001.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4471.00 382.00 284.74 486.76 74.54 58.50 1478.00 2094.74 2513.82 141.73 83.33

ONGC

726.60 1768.17 1475.18 119.86110.22412.42 112.804759.00 1588.00 111.35403.00 454.57TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4759.00 403.00 454.57 412.42 112.80 110.22 1588.00 1768.17 1475.18 111.35 119.86
RGPPL
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1967.08 1465.01 1520.80 96.3397.63383.64 98.574505.00 1517.00 96.57380.00 374.56RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 4505.00 380.00 374.56 383.64 98.57 97.63 1517.00 1465.01 1520.80 96.57 96.33
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 16563.00 1401.00 1371.11 1514.72 97.87 90.52 5527.00 6351.67 6406.61 114.92 99.14
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